Consideration and action on an order granting Nicole Bishop to have management of the 

General Counsel budget while acting as interim General Counsel: Shane Stolarczyk, County 
Judge / Nicole Bishop, Interim General Counsel and Criminal District Attorney 

23. Consideration and action to approve using up to $45,000.00 (forty-five thousand dollars) of 

ARPA funds to complete the repairs on the Boerne EMS Building: Richard Chapman, 
Commissioner Precinct 3 / Brian Stegall, IT Director 

24. Consideration and action to approve a facility use agreement for the training rooms at Voss